Pauksciy takas

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

19 litry
67 %

Amerikietiskas IPA

konung

2013-08-26 17:16:48
2013-08-27 09:27:07

1.059
1.015
5.8 %
55
19

0.93 (dominuoja apyniy skonis)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas
Golden Promise Pale Ale
CaraCrystal

Apyniai

Pavadinimas

Bravo

Pacific Jade (New Zealand)
Galaxy

Pacific Jade (New Zealand)
Airiska kerpena

Galaxy

Mielés

Pavadinimas

Forma

Spurgai
Spurgai
Spurgai
Spurgai

Spurgai

WYEAST XL 1056 AMERICAN ALE (Ill generacija)

Paskirtis

Virimui (kartumui)
Virimui (kartumui)
Aromatui (virimui)
Aromatui (virimui)

Aromatui (virimui)

2026-02-25

IBU Kiekis (g)

Spalva (EBC) Kiekis (kg)
6.0 5.000
120.1 0.300
5.300
AA (%)
16.1 9.9
12.8 19.4
14.0 12.4
12.8 7.3
1.0 0.2
14.0 5.8

5
15
10
10

5
10
55

Kiekis (%)
94.3
5.7

Laikas
90
40
30
15
10
10

Kiekis (g)
50.0
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